Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Smith - (1207661) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:48.33
4:52.59
4:53.63
4:55.05
4:57.83
5:01.41
5:08.84
5:11.43
5:18.07
5:19.42
5:29.94
5:33.19
5:37.99
5:44.58

6:10.13

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:48.33
4:52.59
4:55.05
4:53.63
4:57.83
5:01.41
5:11.43

5:08.84
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

398
381
377
372
361
349
324
316
297
293
266
258
247
233
188

WA Pts

398
381
372
377
361
349
316
324

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

27/02/22
28/11/21
09/02/20
15/08/21
20/10/19
24/02/19
17/11/18
14/12/18
25/02/18
18/11/17
03/12/16
26/02/17
02/10/16
28/02/16

22/11/15

Date

27/02/22
28/11/21
15/08/21
09/02/20
20/10/19
24/02/19
14/12/18
17/11/18

Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022
Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming

Walsall

Roebuck Distance Level 3 Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships
Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet
Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet 2017

Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Stafford Apex 2016 Autumn Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships 2016

P B Buster

Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022
Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet

Walsall

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming

Roebuck Distance Level 3 Open Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships
Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet

Venue

Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Oak Park
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Hereford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Wolverhampton

Venue

Stafford
Wolverhampton
Oak Park
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton

Stafford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Walsall
Walsall
Chase
Walsall
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Walsall

Walsall

Club Swam Under

Walsall
Walsall
Walsall
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:18.07
5:19.42
5:33.19
5:29.94
5:37.99
5:44.58

6:10.13

Copyright 2024

297
293
258
266
247
233
188

I T I I I I T

25/02/18
18/11/17
26/02/17
03/12/16
02/10/16
28/02/16
22/11/15

Staffordshire ASA Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet 2017
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet
Stafford Apex 2016 Autumn Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
P B Buster

Stafford
Hereford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Wolverhampton

Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Walsall

Walsall

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



