Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Smith - (1207661) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:48.33	398	Н	27/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	Walsall	2
4:52.59	381	Н	28/11/21	Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Walsall	3
4:53.63	377	Н	09/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	Chase	2
4:55.05	372	Н	15/08/21	Walsall	Oak Park	Walsall	0
4:57.83	361	Н	20/10/19	Roebuck Distance Level 3 Open Meet	Stafford	Chase	3
5:01.41	349	Н	24/02/19	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
5:08.84	324	Н	17/11/18	Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet	Stafford	Chase	3
5:11.43	316	Н	14/12/18	Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Chase	3
5:18.07	297	Н	25/02/18	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
5:19.42	293	Н	18/11/17	City of Hereford Open Meet 2017	Hereford	Chase	3
5:29.94	266	Н	03/12/16	Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet	Stafford	Chase	3
5:33.19	258	Н	26/02/17	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
5:37.99	247	Н	02/10/16	Stafford Apex 2016 Autumn Open Meet	Stafford	Walsall	3
5:44.58	233	Н	28/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	Walsall	2
6:10.13	188	Н	22/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:48.33	398	Н	27/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	Walsall	2
4:52.59	381	Н	28/11/21	Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Walsall	3
4:55.05	372	Н	15/08/21	Walsall	Oak Park	Walsall	0
4:53.63	377	Н	09/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	Chase	2
4:57.83	361	Н	20/10/19	Roebuck Distance Level 3 Open Meet	Stafford	Chase	3
5:01.41	349	Н	24/02/19	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
5:11.43	316	Н	14/12/18	Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Chase	3
5:08.84 yright 2024	324 4	Н	17/11/18	Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet	Stafford	Chase Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
5:18.07	297	Н	25/02/18	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
5:19.42	293	Н	18/11/17	City of Hereford Open Meet 2017	Hereford	Chase	3
5:33.19	258	Н	26/02/17	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Chase	2
5:29.94	266	Н	03/12/16	Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet	Stafford	Chase	3
5:37.99	247	Н	02/10/16	Stafford Apex 2016 Autumn Open Meet	Stafford	Walsall	3
5:44.58	233	Н	28/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	Walsall	2
6:10.13	188	Н	22/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS